EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA

FEES & CHARGES

170 K Road, Werribee South Vic 3030
PO Box 616 Werribee Viic 3030
P:+6139013 0707

E: info@equestrianvictoria.com.au

MEMBERSHIP FEES
Competition - Senior 18+ $430.00
Competition - Junior 4 - 17yrs $220.00
Participant - Senior 18+ $250.00
Participant - Junior 4 - 17yrs $165.00
Under 10yrs Junior (No horse registration for this category) $50.00
Recreational - Senior 18+ $150.00
Recreational - Junior 4 - 17yrs $115.00
Supporter - Official $150.00
Supporter - Other $170.00
Show Horse Competitor 4+ $250.00
Preliminary Dressage 8+ $250.00
Club $349.00
Sport Affiliate / Schools $349.00
Commercial Affiliate $1872.00
Agricultural / Show Society $234.00

Information regarding each category can be found on the Equestrian Victoria website.
https://www.vic.equestrian.org.au/table-fees-and-charges
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FEES & CHARGES Continued
T

HORSES FEES

Full Horse Registration $150.00

Transfer of Ownership $50.00
Lease (Victorian Horse) $135.00

DOWNGRADE OF HORSE FEES

Dressage $30.00

COMPETITION LICENCES FEES

Pony Dressage $36.00

Jumping $56.00

OTHER FEES




